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NAP-GSP: Training of Trainers 
26-29 March 2018, Bangkok, Thailand 

 
List of Participants 

 
No. Organization Name and Contact details 

1.  UN Environment Ms. Lucy Naydenova 
Programme Officer  
UN Environment, Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific 
United Nations Building 
2nd Floor, Rajdamnern Ave. Bangkok 10200, Thailand 
Tel:  66 2 2881275 
Email: lnaydenova@un.org 
 

2.  UN Environment Ms. Tunnie Srisakulchairak 
Programme Officer  
UN Environment, Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific 
United Nations Building 
2nd Floor, Rajdamnern Ave. Bangkok 10200, Thailand 
Tel: +66 2288 1387 
Email: srisakulchairak@un.org  
 

3.  UN Environment Ms. Rowena Elemento 
Administrative Assistant 
UN Environment, Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific 
United Nations Building 
2nd Floor, Rajdamnern Ave. Bangkok 10200, Thailand 
Tel: +66 2288 1187 
Email: elemento@un.org  
 

4.  UN Environment Ms. Esther Lake 
Consultant 
UN Environment, Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific 
United Nations Building 
2nd Floor, Rajdamnern Ave. Bangkok 10200, Thailand 
Email: esther.lake@un.org  
 

5.  UN Environment Ms. Angela Lentisco 
Consultant 
UN Environment, Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific 
United Nations Building 
2nd Floor, Rajdamnern Ave. Bangkok 10200, Thailand 
Tel: +66 2288 2130 
Email: lentisco@un.org  
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No. Organization Name and Contact details 
6.  UN Environment Mr. Grzegorz Jakub Wesolinski (Kuba) 

Consultant 
UN Environment, Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific 
United Nations Building 
2nd Floor, Rajdamnern Ave. Bangkok 10200, Thailand 
Tel: +66 2288 2645 
Email: wesolinski@un.org   
 

7.  UN Environment Ms. Catherine Hill 
Consultant 
UN Environment, Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific 
Email: agricate@gmail.com 
 

8.  UNITAR Mr. Bryan Hopkins (Lead Trainer) 
Training services to the humanitarian and development 
community  
70 Southgrove Road, Sheffield, S10 2NQ, United Kingdom  
Tel: +44 (0)7979 100765 
Email: bryan@bryanhopkins.co.uk  
 

9.  UNITAR Ms. Ana Maria Kleymeyer (NAP Toolkit Lead Trainer 
country/regional trainings – Pacific) 
Sustainable Development Law and Policy Advisor 
Founder: Instruments for Change 
Transformative Tools for Global Governance and 
Development 
Email: amkleymeyer@gmail.com  
 

10.  UNITAR Ms. Josefina Ashipala 
Green Development and Climate Change Programme 
United Nations Institute for Training and Research (UNITAR) 
International Environment House 1 
Chemin des Anémones 11-13, 
CH-1219 Châteleine, Geneva, Switzerland 
Tel: +41 (0) 229 178 730 
Email: josefina.ashipala@unitar.org  
 

11. 1 UNHABITAT Mr. Tarek Abdel Monem 
Knowledge Management and Reporting Specialist 
Regional Office for Arab States (ROAS) 
United Nations Human Settlement Programme (UN-Habitat)  
Housing and Building Research Centre  
87 Tahreer Street, 9th floor | Dokki, Giza, Egypt 
Tel/Fax: +20 2 37618812-37618813 
Email: tarek.abdel-monem@un.org 
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No. Organization Name and Contact details 
12.  UNHABITAT Cerin Kizhakkethottam 

Project Development Advisor | Urban Climate Change 
United Nations Human Settlements Programme  
UN-Habitat Regional Office for Asia-Pacific, Bangkok Office 
Tel: +66 288 2852|Mobile: +66 62 380 2640 
Email: cerin.kizhakkethottam@un.org 
 

13.  UNDP Ms. Julie Teng 
Technical Specialist on National Adaptation Plans 
Global Environment Finance Unit, BPPS 
United Nations Development Programme  
skype: julie.teng 
Tel: (+66) 83 331 1020 
E-mail: julie.teng@undp.org 
 

14.  UNDP Ms. Sadya Ndoko 
Technical Consultant 
Gabelsbergerstrasse 19 
50674  
Cologne, Germany 
Email: sadya.ndoko@undp.org 
 

15.  UNDP Ms. Yassmin Salaheldin Fouad Abdelazziz 
Senior Technical Consultant 
3 Abdel Aziz el Hawary, Heliopolis 
Cairo, Egypt 
Email: yassmin.fouad@undp.org; 
yasminefouad2018@yahoo.com  
 

16.  FAO Srijita Dasgupta 
Junior Consultant – Climate Change  
Food and Agriculture Organization - Regional Office for Asia 
and Pacific 
Mobile: +66 0948348560 
Email: Srijita.Dasgupta@fao.org  
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No. Organization Name and Contact details 
17.  GWP-Africa Mr. Kidanemariam Jembere TIRUNEH 

Technical Advisor, Water, Climate and Development Program 
(WACDEP) 
Global Water Partnership Southern Africa/Africa Coordination 
Unit 
Pretoria, South Africa   
333 Grosvenor Street, Hatfield Gardens, Block A 
Pretoria, South Africa 
Tel: +27 12 430 2121 
Cell: +27794147689 
Email: K.Jembere@cgiar.org 
 

18.  GWP-Africa Mr. Remmy Makumbe 
Special Advisor on Africa Water Investment Program 
Global Water Partnership Africa Coordination Unit/GWPSA 
Email: remmy.makumbe@cridf.com 
 

19.  WMO Ms. Ilaria Gallo 
Associate Scientific Officer 
World Meteorological Organization (WMO) 
Climate Prediction and Adaptation Branch  
Climate and Water Department 
7bis Avenue de la Paix, 2300 
CH-1211, Geneva, Switzerland 
Tel: +41 (0) 22 730 8739 
Email: Igallo@wmo.int  
 

20.  WMO Mr. Michael Schwab 
World Meteorological Organization (WMO) 
Climate Prediction and Adaptation Branch  
Climate and Water Department 
7bis Avenue de la Paix, 2300 
CH-1211, Geneva, Switzerland 
Email: mschwab@wmo.int 
 

 
 
 


